

TS- 160/18
Regd.- 230/11

66
08.03.24
11.03.24

Fixed day was holiday. So the record is put up today.
The record is fixed for ex parte hearing of the suit.
To 10.06.24 for ex parte hearing of the suit.

ACJM cum CJSD
Kakdwip