

TS- 160/18
Regd.- 230/11

75
19.02.26

Today is fixed for re – call of PW – 1.
Ld. lawyer for the plaintiff is present by filing hazira along with an affidavit in – chief of
PW – 1.

Let the same be kept with the record.
P.O. is busy with police files.
For the ends of justice the case is adjourned.
To **05.03.26** for **re – call of PW – 1.**

ACJM cum CJSD
Kakdwip